Graduate Academic Board

2012-2013
Membership List & Meeting Schedule


	Name
	Representing
	Phone
	Fax
	E-mail
	Term

	Vacant
	FS – CAS
	
	
	
	12-13

	Vacant
	FS – at Large
	
	
	
	12-13

	Debra Russ
	FS – at Large
	786-4418
	786-4474
	afdpr@uaa.alaska.edu
	12-13

	Susan Garton
	FS – at Large
	786-4335
	786-4313
	afscg@uaa.alaska.edu
	12-13

	Patricia Sandberg
	CAS 
	786-1636
	786-4898
	afprs@uaa.alaska.edu 
	11-13

	Tim Hinterberger
	CAS
	786-4632
	786-4700
	aftjh@uaa.alaska.edu 
	11-13

	Greg Protasel
	CBPP
	786-1786
	786-4115
	afgjp@uaa.alaska.edu 
	12-14

	Yoshito Kanamori
	CBPP
	786-4168
	786-4115
	yoshitok@cbpp.uaa.alaska.edu 
	11-13

	Mary Dallas Allen
	CHSW
	786-6992
	786-6912
	mdallen@uaa.alaska.edu
	11-13

	Hsing-Wen Hu
	COE
	786-4418
	786-4474
	afdpr@uaa.alaska.edu
	11-13

	Peter Olsson
	CTC
	786-7234
	786-7237
	olsson@aeff.uaa.alaska.edu 
	12-14

	Arlene Schmuland (Chair)
	Library
	786-6046
	786-1843
	arlene@uaa.alaska.edu
	11-13

	Zhaohui (Joey) Yang
	SOENGR
	786-6431
	786-1079
	afzy@uaa.alaska.edu
	11-13

	Jaime Spatrisano
	USUAA/GSA
	517-896-0932
	
	jlspatrisano@alaska.edu 
	12-14

	Ex-Officios
	
	
	
	
	

	Susan Kalina
	Academic Affairs 
	786-1988
	786-1426
	afsmk@uaa.alaska.edu 
	--

	Lora Volden
	Office of the Registrar
	786-1560
	786-1581
	llvolden@uaa.alaska.edu 
	--

	David Yesner
	Research & Graduate Studies
	786-1098
	786-1791
	dryesner@uaa.alaska.edu 
	--

	Robert Boeckman
	Pres., Faculty Senate
	
	
	
	12-13


	Scheduled Meeting Dates

Fridays, 9:30 – 11:30 a.m.

	Fall 2012
	Spring 2013

	August 24
	December 14, 28

	September 14, 28
	January 11, 25

	October 12, 26
	February 8, 22

	November 9
	March 8, 22

	
	April 12, 26


	Governance Office Staff
	Phone
	Fax
	E-mail

	Kimberly Swiantek, Governance Coordinator
	786-1994
	786-6123
	kswiante@uaa.alaska.edu 

	Administrative Assistant
	786-1945
	786-6123
	aygov@uaa.alaska.edu
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